Intermediate Cox Cup
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Name

Colm O'Neill
Deaglan O'Neilll
Ruth Connolly
Callum Gilmartin
Patrick Treanor
Bill Guinan
Seamus Treanor
Alia Harris

Eoin Treanor
Ruby Edgar-Mooney
Aoife Treanor

Oisin Kearney

5th June 2022

Finish Time

07:27
07:31
07:33
07:54
08:07
08:10
08:14
08:15
08:41
08:41
08:43

DNF

Handicap

01:30
01:30
01:35
01:10
00:55
01:00
00:45
01:20
00:30
00:20
00:30

Actual Time

05:57
06:01
05:58
06:44
07:12
07:10
07:29
06:55
08:11
08:21
08:13



